
\

KERALA STATE WAREHOUSTNG CORPORATION
(Established By Government of Keraia)

G6,Og fiUofiUOCm OCr.t CDd.rOcO m-l'l oO Ca,CdgeO"SlA6
(cao g nldaocolmcoE mr-oc.,.fl roo)

No,KSWC/ConstniSWR&N4/Kottarakkara/17-18 Dated:06.12.2017

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

The Managing Director, I(erala State Warehousing Corporation
Elnakularn,Kochi- I6

Tender documents and tender schedule may be downloaded free of cost from
the e-GP Website'www.etenders.kerala.gor,.in. A bid submission fee of Rs.1,534l-
shall be remitted as online payment.

Head Office: P.B No.1727, Warehousing Corporation Road, Kochi - 682 016' 
Phone: 0484 - 237 5537 ,237 6269,2315180,23766t6, F ax 0484-2376339,

En.rail : kenvacor'@gmai l.com

sl.
No

Name of Work Replacement of A.C.sheets with Galvalume
sheets and connected works at State
Warehouse Kottarald<ara Kollam District

1 Probable Amount of
Contract(PAC)

Rs.6,01,780/-

2 Eamest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.15,050i-
J Tender submission fee Rs.1,300/- + GST 18%= Rs.1,534i-

4 Period of completion 30days

5 Ciassification of bidder A,B,C,D
6 Tender documents Can be downloaded from the web site

www. etenders.kerala. gov. in

7 Last date and time of receipt of
Tender/ Bids

19.12.2017 up to 5.00 PM

8 Date and time of opening of
Tender

23.t2.20t7 11.00 AM

ffi



A11 bidi tender documents are to be submitted online only and in the designated

cover(s)ienvelope(s) on the e-GP website. Tenders/ bids shall be accepted only

through online mode on the e-GP website and no manual submission of the same

shall be entertained. Late tenders will not be accepted.

Tender documents duly filled, scanned true copies of Registration Certificate

duly attested by a Gazetted officer, original Preliminary Agreement, and EMD

exernption Certificate (if any) shall be submitted on line and subsequently in a

r"purit" cover.physically on or before 22.12.2017,5PM. More details on EMD &
Cost of Tender documents/ bid submission fee are mentioned in the tender notice.

The bids shall be opened online at the office of the Managing Director , Kerala

state warehousing corporation, PB No. i727, Kochi-16 on 23.12.2017 at 11.00

AM by the Executive Engineer <Competent Tender Opening Authority> in the

presence of the Bidders / their representatives who wish to attend at the above

udd."rr. If the tender opening date happens to be on a holiday or non-working day

due to any other valid reason, the tender opening process will be done on the next

working day at same time and Place.

Online Tenders/ bids are to be accompanied with a preliminary agreement

executed in Kerala stamp paper worth Rs.200/-. Tenders/ bids received online

without the preliminary agreement wili not be considered and sha1l be summarily

rejected. Further details can be had fi'om the NIT or Office of the Executive Engineer,

Kerala State Warehousing Corporation during working hours.

All other existing conditions related to e-tendering of Kerala PWD will be

applicable in this tender also. The Kerala State Warehousing Corporation will not be

responsible for any error like missing of schedule data while downloading by the

Bidder.

Head Office: P.B No.1727, Warehousing Corporation Road, Kochi - 682 016

Phone: 0484 - 2375537, 237 6269, 23'1 5180, 237 661 6, F ax: 0484-237 6339,
Email: kerwacor@gmail.com



ffi
KERALA STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

(Established By Government of Kerala )carog (ruo(ruocm ootcordoonom_fl ooi Ae,c6gC'o.,vOg

(caog m.ltEaoco'lcncog cruoc.,il@o)

No. KSWC/Constn/SWR&M/Kottarakl<aral 20 l7 _t B Date 06.12.2017

Telephone No. 0484 237 5537

E-Tender Notice for Execution ofworks

The Tender for the executiorr ofthe following work is invited from financialry sound andwell experienced registered contractors / pirms if c.ni.uilstut" pruri" w"r[ b"i#r*t/lrrigction /Water. Authoriry / Railway/ fo.at Seti Cou"rr,rent D"purtrents/ public Secrorundertaking/Board of State/centrar Govt. The partie. shouid also have ,uriJ csi ,"grrt*tio*.The fi.n period ofthe tender wi be 2 months no,, tr-r" ruri'aute fixeo tbr ieceipi"ri"io"... arrbid/tender documents are to be submitted onrine and that onry wilr be considered. Late tencierswill not accepted. Bidders shalr remit the tender J"*.."t-r.* u,rd EMD r;;;;li.'lrrin"payment options of e-Procurement system only. Bidders are advised to visit the ,,Downloads,,
section of e-Procurement website ir.vww.er"r.r"".k;;;t;;v. in) for detailed instructions onrnaking online pavmenr usins interner.banking raciriry oii"ar o, by using NEFT/RTGS racirity.Tender docurnents dury fiIeJ. scanned r'ue .opi.. oi n"girrrarion Certificate dury arrested by aGazetted Officer. preliminarv Agreemenr and EMD eiemption Cenificate 1il any.l shall besubrnitted on line and ,ub.eqrent( in u r"purui. .*.*n^"",,, on or before 22.1 Z.2Ol7 SI,M.

Galvalume sheets. ridges and polycarbonate sheets required for the above work will besupplied at site depaftmentauv and coit ofthese itenrs not N.tra"a in the rates. Sale of renderdocuments can be downloaied f.rom *"Uri[ 
"ar*ArluarLru"fu."n r. AII other details

:cldirc last date of receipt.of render,.bid op.rit g art.ii,ne of completion period, crass ofcontractor etc for each work is separarery attached"along with this ""ti;;;;";; ri"r,o g"through it before downroading the aia d;;;;;;r";,#, condirions regarding rhe rerrdersprevailing in this Department are appricabre to tt is rena". ulso. I-unher detairs ir required can behad lrom this otfice Or.'r* "::l]ilp*l"*, it" tr,,rrrein!'ttr..,o,,.r"ru., tt,.-rigt it'r..;..tany orall the lenders without assigning any reason thereoL- '!J trr! rrBrrl ru r

\ , .//4rdManaging D irector

--s----- \-

Name of work Tendel Submission fee

Replacement of ,q-Cst 
"eF *ittCalvalume sheets ancl connected

works at State Warehouse
Kottarakkara Kol Iam District

Rs.l 5,050/- Rs.l 300/ -+ I 3070651 :-


